
Bondy Archery Tournament 2024
AS Bondy Tir à l'arc (2024-BAT)
Palais des Sports de Bondy, Du 06-01-2024 au 07-01-2024

Tournoi Scratch BareBow Homme
1

16
GARDEUR Robin
GAILLON Laurent

St Martin De Crau

Arc Etrechy

6
0

9
8

TOUZART Alain
DELIQUAIRE Olivier

Mortagne Au Perche

Villers Sur Mer

4
6

5
12

SOUCHAUD Jerome
GARAU Patrick

Lencloitre

Gagny

2
6

13
4

BAUDOUIN Timote
ROUSSEL Xavier

Besancon Db

Besancon Db

2
6

3
14

CREVOISIER Felicien
DE RUDDER Jean-Francois

Plourin Les Morlaix

Les Archers Gennevil

7
1

11
6

DEBETZ Samuel
THIRIOT Florian

Montmorency

Besancon Db

0
6

7
10

ILLIAQUER Jean-Luc
DURIVEAU Nicolas

St Nazaire

Ardin

6
4

15
2

JOUMNI Bourhane
ANTOINE Alexandre

Lyon 8Eme

Entente Saint Sebast

0
6

Gardeur R.
Deliquaire O.

6
4

Garau P.
Roussel X.

6
5

T.10+
T.10

Crevoisier F.
Thiriot F.

6
5

T.8+
T.8

Illiaquer J.
Antoine A.

4
6

Gardeur R.
Garau P.

6
2

Crevoisier F.
Antoine A.

6
2

Bronze

Garau P.
Antoine A.

4
6

Finale Or

Gardeur R.
Crevoisier F.

7
1
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Bondy Archery Tournament 2024
AS Bondy Tir à l'arc (2024-BAT)
Palais des Sports de Bondy, Du 06-01-2024 au 07-01-2024

Tournoi Scratch BareBow Homme

Pos. Athlète Clubs / Pays Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale Or

1 0627321W GARDEUR Robin 1313090 St Martin De Crau 525-01 6 6 6 7

2 0746649A CREVOISIER Felicien 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 520-03 7 6 6 1

3 0675654G ANTOINE Alexandre 0759119 Entente Saint Sebastien 520-02 6 6 2 6

4 0690501V GARAU Patrick 0893227 Gagny 479-12 6 6 2 4

5 0933854J ROUSSEL Xavier 0225034 Besancon Db 517-04 6 (130) 5

6 0032965G THIRIOT Florian 0225034 Besancon Db 500-06 6 (129) 5

7 0325021J DELIQUAIRE Olivier 0914017 Villers Sur Mer 496-08 6 (127) 4

8 0934880Z ILLIAQUER Jean-Luc 1244024 St Nazaire 498-07 6 (121) 4

9 0040672J BAUDOUIN Timote 0225034 Besancon Db 473-13 2

9 0211592S DE RUDDER Jean-Francois 0892200 Les Archers Gennevillois 456-14 1

9 0854554N DEBETZ Samuel 0895275 Montmorency 482-11 0

9 0792636L DURIVEAU Nicolas 1079182 Ardin 485-10 4

9 0669943Z GAILLON Laurent 0891180 Arc Etrechy 452-16 0

9 0977509K JOUMNI Bourhane 0169188 Lyon 8Eme 453-15 0

9 0026587Z SOUCHAUD Jerome 1086193 Lencloitre 514-05 2

9 0713748N TOUZART Alain 0961080 Mortagne Au Perche 496-09 4

17 0076343G DUPUIS Olivier 1249068 Daumeray 446-17

18 0981542U MOUQUET Vincent 0101011 Montluel 444-18

19 0001629W ROBERT Philippe 0702041 Neuilly Saint Front 444-19

20 0352122S BOURGEON Jeremy 0976116 Mont St Aignan 442-20

21 19287 CHAU Tien-Vinh 0000021 Arc Club Fribourg 434-21

22 0851123J WAHNERT Didier 0225034 Besancon Db 430-22

23 0822968F MOLARD Laurent 0895297 Ecouen 429-23

24 0039250N KWASNIEWSKI Jean-Francois 0759339 Vieux-Condé 407-24

25 0217305B VIEL Wolfgang 0891162 Ste Genevieve Des Bois 400-25

26 0906170T HOUSSARD Jeremy 0225034 Besancon Db 397-26

27 0439589P CROGUENNEC Yann 0892200 Les Archers Gennevillois 364-27

28 0059191N BOULLIAT Laurent 0759339 Vieux-Condé 344-28
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